
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 4401384695 MARQUEZ DE PRADO MORAGUES,  MARIANO1,6 0 M 1 5 43
4401384696 MARQUEZ DE PRADO MORAGUES,  JOSE MARIA7,3 0 M 2

2 4401722398 SAGARDOY BRIONES, MIGUEL ANGEL 23,9 0 M 4 23 42
4401757203 MARCOTEGUI ITURMENDI, JOSE ANTONIO15,7 0 M 3

4401457388 MOZOTA BERNAD, ALVARO 23 0 M 4 26 42
4401457389 FRAUCA SAGASTIBELZA, CARMEN 22,5 0 F 4

4 4401260694 ECHARTE RUIZ, JAVIER 15,9 0 M 3 14 41
4401099270 ECHARTE RUIZ, JESUS 8,4 0 M 2

5 4401443385 REYES HURTADO, JOSE 6,2 0 M 2 6 38
4401128746 OROZ ABENTIN, JOAQUIN 4,8 0 M 2

4401240551 MACHICOT ARBIZU, NURIA 17,4 0 F 3 15 38
4401236049 IRUJO ESPINOSA DE LOS M.,  FRANCISCO10,3 0 M 2

4401099264 MINA ORUE,  BEGOÑA 32,4 0 F 5 30 38
4401171628 ILZARBE IRIZAR,  M. CRISTINA 26,9 0 F 5

8 4401645405 GOGORZA FONSECA, ALVARO -0,9 0 M 1 0 37
4401645408 GOGORZA FONSECA, MIKEL 1,7 0 M 1

4401072727 RUIZ TABERNA,  JUAN MIGUEL 5,6 0 M 2 10 37
4401032085 FIGAREDO ZEPPENFELT,  IVONNE 12 0 F 3

4401772117 LAZARO SANCHEZ, JAVIER 8,8 0 M 2 13 37
4401162282 ZULOAGA OAR-ARTETA, ALEX 14,1 0 M 3

4401028877 FRAUCA AMORENA,  JUAN LUIS 10,1 0 M 2 17 37
4401319836 UZCANGA LACABE,  MARIA 21,3 0 F 4

4401068389 EUGUI MARTINEZ  DE AZAGRA, JOAQUIN15,1 0 M 3 23 37
4401744395 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Mª DE LA PALOMA29,4 0 F 5

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP AUDI QUATTRO CUP



4401784403 ARANAZ BAERTS, JAVIER 22,1 0 M 4 24 37
4401802671 ZORRILLA DIAZ, LUCIA 20 0 F 4

14 4401395987 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, TOMAS 3,2 0 M 1 4 36
4401447572 GUERENDIAIN GOÑI, ILDEFONSO 2,9 0 M 1

4401152850 MONTES ROS, PABLO 5,5 0 M 2 12 36
4401691508 FERNANDEZ-MICHELTORENA ARAMENDIA, EVA16,2 0 F 3

16 VB01069617 LAREDO ECHEVARRIA, ALEJANDRO 9,2 0 M 2 7 35
4401238523 BEUNZA MIJIMOLLE, RAFAEL 3,5 0 M 1

4401153812 DE OLAZABAL ELORZ, EDUARDO 16,9 0 M 3 15 35
4401199820 URRA MARTINEZ,  MANUEL 10,1 0 M 2

4401234675 AINZIBURU GOMEZ, JAVIER 15,3 0 M 3 20 35
4401234676 FRAUCA SAGASTIBELZA, PAZ 19,6 0 F 4

4401983598 MOZOTA FRAUCA, ANA 19,5 0 F 4 25 35
4401987521 ZUAZU ROSAGARAY, IGNACIO 25,4 0 M 4

20 4401072734 SAN MARTIN SAN MARTIN,  LUIS IGOR 3,9 0 M 1 9 34
4401045351 OCHOA DE RETANA BASTERRA, JAVIER 11,4 0 M 2

4401186365 AROTZARENA MARIN, JUAN LUIS 10,6 0 M 2 13 34
4402906801 AROTZARENA MARIN, SALVADOR 11,6 0 M 3

22 4401385949 AZCARATE ORMAECHEA, IGNACIO 14,6 0 M 3 16 33
4401140697 ANDUEZA ARTIEDA, JOAQUIN MARIA 13,1 0 M 3

4401923983 IRUJO ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS, MERCEDES33 0 F 5 22 33
4401321441 EUGUI MARTINICORENA, Mª LUISA 15,1 0 F 3

4401363722 GURPIDE AYARRA, CARLOS 20,1 0 M 4 23 33
4401220387 NAVARRO LIRON DE ROBLES, CARMEN 19,2 0 F 4

25 4401184809 IRAIZOZ RECLUSA, EDUARDO 4,9 0 M 2 6 32
4401902097 GURIDI MURGUIONDO, IÑAKI 5,7 0 M 2



4401464506 TABERNA SENOSIAIN, ISIDRO 4 0 M 1 7 32
4401922206 PEREZ MARISCAL, OSCAR 8,9 0 M 2

4401383095 FERNANDEZ VELAZ, JOSE ANTONIO 8 0 M 2 12 32
4401907731 MINDEGUIA  LOPEZ, SATURNINO 12,4 0 M 3

4401018397 GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JAVIER 5,7 0 M 2 12 32
4401433624 IRUJO AMATRIA, ALFONSO 16,2 0 M 3

4402154648 ESEVERRI BERASATEGUI, CARLOS J 13,4 0 M 3 15 32
4402152689 VIRTO RUIZ, JOSE ANGEL 12,3 0 M 3

4401924165 LLARENA GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 25 0 M 4 26 32
4401783770 GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA, RAMON 20,6 0 M 4

4401395734 HERREROS LOPETEGUI, SUSANA 28 0 F 5 29 32
4401367145 BARCENA ROJI, JUAN BOSCO 24,3 0 M 4

32 4401040418 RUBIO CIA,  EMILIO JOSE 9,2 0 M 2 15 31
4401108213 ABASCAL RUBIO, JOSE MANUEL 18,1 0 M 3

4401646838 MATEOS GOÑI, AMAYA 17,9 0 F 4 22 31
4401171543 PEÑA SAINZ DE AJA, CRISTINA 21,5 0 F 4

4401397618 RONCAL AZANZA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 24,4 0 M 4 28 31
4401244035 IGLESIAS GINES, SANTIAGO 22,7 0 M 4

35 4401139135 MIGUEZ ANDRES, JOSE ANGEL 6,2 0 M 2 11 30
4401063384 MUÑOZ CUESTA,  FCO. JAVIER 15 0 M 3

36 4401450195 CORCUERA URANDURRAGA, DANIEL 15,2 0 M 3 18 29
4401147890 GOMEZ ITURRIAGA, FRANCISCO DE BORJA16,1 0 M 3

4401898436 NAGORE LEOZ, ANA 27,5 0 F 5 24 29
VB09340840 CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA 17,1 0 F 3

38 4401944172 ANDIARENA ELIZALDE, ERIK 16 0 M 3 14 28
4401108212 LEGARREA RAZQUIN, JOSE FCO 8,1 0 M 2

39 4402009690 GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO,  JULIAN 1,8 0 M 1 3 27



4401199761 MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO 3 0 M 1

40 4401789073 LOPEZ TORRES,  ANA 24,1 0 F 4 23 26
4401061536 CHOCARRO SERRANO,  MONICA 18,6 0 F 4

41 4402782663 AIZCORBE AYERRA,CARLOS 8,9 0 M 2 16 N.P
4402910342 AMORENA ZUGARRAMURDI , MIGUEL 20,4 0 M 4

4405907714 RUIZ MARTIN, JORGE 25,7 0 M 5 20 N.P
4405907032 MORENTIN CORDON, OSWALDO 12,1 0 M 3



CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH AUDI QUATTRO CUP
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 4401384695 MARQUEZ DE PRADO MORAGUES,  MARIANO1,6 M M 1 5 38
4401384696 MARQUEZ DE PRADO MORAGUES,  JOSE MARIA7,3 M M 2

2 4401645405 GOGORZA FONSECA, ALVARO -0,9 M M 1 0 37
4401645408 GOGORZA FONSECA, MIKEL 1,7 M M 1

3 4401443385 REYES HURTADO, JOSE 6,2 S M 2 6 32
4401128746 OROZ ABENTIN, JOAQUIN 4,8 S M 2

4401395987 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, TOMAS 3,2 M M 1 4 32
4401447572 GUERENDIAIN GOÑI, ILDEFONSO 2,9 S M 1

5 4401260694 ECHARTE RUIZ, JAVIER 15,9 M M 3 14 28
4401099270 ECHARTE RUIZ, JESUS 8,4 M M 2

VB01069617 LAREDO ECHEVARRIA, ALEJANDRO 9,2 M M 2 7 28
4401238523 BEUNZA MIJIMOLLE, RAFAEL 3,5 S M 1

7 4401072727 RUIZ TABERNA,  JUAN MIGUEL 5,6 S M 2 10 27
4401032085 FIGAREDO ZEPPENFELT,  IVONNE 12 S F 3

8 4401184809 IRAIZOZ RECLUSA, EDUARDO 4,9 M M 2 6 26
4401902097 GURIDI MURGUIONDO, IÑAKI 5,7 S M 2

9 4401072734 SAN MARTIN SAN MARTIN,  LUIS IGOR3,9 M M 1 9 25
4401045351 OCHOA DE RETANA BASTERRA, JAVIER11,4 S M 2

4401464506 TABERNA SENOSIAIN, ISIDRO 4 M M 1 7 25
4401922206 PEREZ MARISCAL, OSCAR 8,9 M M 2

11 4401772117 LAZARO SANCHEZ, JAVIER 8,8 M M 2 13 24
4401162282 ZULOAGA OAR-ARTETA, ALEX 14,1 M M 3

4401152850 MONTES ROS, PABLO 5,5 S M 2 12 24
4401691508 FERNANDEZ-MICHELTORENA ARAMENDIA, EVA16,2 S F 3



4402009690 GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO,  JULIAN1,8 S M 1 3 24
4401199761 MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO 3 S M 1

14 4401240551 MACHICOT ARBIZU, NURIA 17,4 S F 3 15 23
4401236049 IRUJO ESPINOSA DE LOS M.,  FRANCISCO10,3 S M 2

15 4401028877 FRAUCA AMORENA,  JUAN LUIS 10,1 S M 2 17 22
4401319836 UZCANGA LACABE,  MARIA 21,3 S F 4

4401186365 AROTZARENA MARIN, JUAN LUIS 10,6 S M 2 13 22
4402906801 AROTZARENA MARIN, SALVADOR 11,6 S M 3

17 4401153812 DE OLAZABAL ELORZ, EDUARDO 16,9 S M 3 15 21
4401199820 URRA MARTINEZ,  MANUEL 10,1 S M 2

18 4401722398 SAGARDOY BRIONES, MIGUEL ANGEL23,9 S M 4 23 20
4401757203 MARCOTEGUI ITURMENDI, JOSE ANTONIO15,7 S M 3

4401383095 FERNANDEZ VELAZ, JOSE ANTONIO 8 S M 2 12 20
4401907731 MINDEGUIA  LOPEZ, SATURNINO 12,4 S M 3

4401018397 GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JAVIER5,7 S M 2 12 20
4401433624 IRUJO AMATRIA, ALFONSO 16,2 S M 3

21 4401139135 MIGUEZ ANDRES, JOSE ANGEL 6,2 S M 2 11 19
4401063384 MUÑOZ CUESTA,  FCO. JAVIER 15 S M 3

22 4401385949 AZCARATE ORMAECHEA, IGNACIO 14,6 S M 3 16 18
4401140697 ANDUEZA ARTIEDA, JOAQUIN MARIA13,1 S M 3

4402154648 ESEVERRI BERASATEGUI, CARLOS J 13,4 S M 3 15 18
4402152689 VIRTO RUIZ, JOSE ANGEL 12,3 M M 3

24 4401040418 RUBIO CIA,  EMILIO JOSE 9,2 M M 2 15 17
4401108213 ABASCAL RUBIO, JOSE MANUEL 18,1 M M 3

25 4401457388 MOZOTA BERNAD, ALVARO 23 S M 4 26 16
4401457389 FRAUCA SAGASTIBELZA, CARMEN 22,5 S F 4

4401784403 ARANAZ BAERTS, JAVIER 22,1 S M 4 24 16



4401802671 ZORRILLA DIAZ, LUCIA 20 S F 4

4401234675 AINZIBURU GOMEZ, JAVIER 15,3 S M 3 20 16
4401234676 FRAUCA SAGASTIBELZA, PAZ 19,6 S F 4

4401944172 ANDIARENA ELIZALDE, ERIK 16 M M 3 14 16
4401108212 LEGARREA RAZQUIN, JOSE FCO 8,1 S M 2

29 4401923983 IRUJO ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS, MERCEDES33 M F 5 22 15
4401321441 EUGUI MARTINICORENA, Mª LUISA15,1 S F 3

4401450195 CORCUERA URANDURRAGA, DANIEL15,2 S M 3 18 15
4401147890 GOMEZ ITURRIAGA, FRANCISCO DE BORJA16,1 S M 3

31 4401363722 GURPIDE AYARRA, CARLOS 20,1 S M 4 23 14
4401220387 NAVARRO LIRON DE ROBLES, CARMEN19,2 S F 4

4401068389 EUGUI MARTINEZ  DE AZAGRA, JOAQUIN15,1 S M 3 23 14
4401744395 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Mª DE LA PALOMA29,4 S F 5

33 4401983598 MOZOTA FRAUCA, ANA 19,5 M F 4 25 13
4401987521 ZUAZU ROSAGARAY, IGNACIO 25,4 M M 4

34 4401646838 MATEOS GOÑI, AMAYA 17,9 S F 4 22 11
4401171543 PEÑA SAINZ DE AJA, CRISTINA 21,5 S F 4

35 4401099264 MINA ORUE,  BEGOÑA 32,4 S F 5 30 10
4401171628 ILZARBE IRIZAR,  M. CRISTINA 26,9 M F 5

36 4401789073 LOPEZ TORRES,  ANA 24,1 S F 4 23 9
4401061536 CHOCARRO SERRANO,  MONICA 18,6 S F 4

37 4401395734 HERREROS LOPETEGUI, SUSANA 28 S F 5 29 8
4401367145 BARCENA ROJI, JUAN BOSCO 24,3 S M 4

4401397618 RONCAL AZANZA, FRANCISCO JAVIER24,4 S M 4 28 8
4401244035 IGLESIAS GINES, SANTIAGO 22,7 S M 4

4401924165 LLARENA GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 25 S M 4 26 8
4401783770 GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA, RAMON 20,6 S M 4



4401898436 NAGORE LEOZ, ANA 27,5 S F 5 24 8
VB09340840 CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA 17,1 S F 3

41 4405907714 RUIZ MARTIN, JORGE 25,7 S M 5 20 N.P
4405907032 MORENTIN CORDON, OSWALDO 12,1 S M 3

4402782663 AIZCORBE AYERRA,CARLOS 8,9 S M 2 16 N.P
4402910342 AMORENA ZUGARRAMURDI , MIGUEL20,4 S M 4


